pevbale del calcis del Friull « Venecis Gieia b 31

28/09
2-4

1-0

1 Giornata
C.G.Studenti - Trivignano
Opicina - Serenissima
Pieris - Audax S.Rocco
Roianese - Fiumicello
Ufm Monfalcone - Muglia F.
Zarja - LavMor/Esperia

4 Giornata
LavMor/Esperia - Fiumicello
Muglia F. - Zarja
Opicina - Audax S.Rocco
Serenissima - Roianese

Trivignano - Pieris

Ufm Monfalcone - C.G.Studenti

7 Giornata
Audax S.Rocco - Trivignano
Fiumicello - Muglia F.
LavMor/Esperia - Serenissima
Pieris - Ufm Monfalcone
Roianese - Opicina
Zarja - C.G.Studenti

10 Giornata
C.G.Studenti - Fiumicello
Muglia F. - Serenissima
Opicina - LavMor/Esperia
Roianese - Audax S.Rocco
Ufm Monfalcone - Trivignano
Zarja - Pieris

25/01
4-4
1-5
0-2
1-2
7-0
1-5

15/02
1-2
2-3
2-2
4-3
2-0
10 -
0

07/03

28/03

2 Giornata

Audax S.Rocco - Ufm Monfalcone

Fiumicello - Pieris
LavMor/Esperia - Roianese
Muglia F. - Opicina
Serenissima - C.G.Studenti
Trivignano - Zarja

5 Giornata

Audax S.Rocco - LavMor/Esperia

C.G.Studenti - Opicina
Fiumicello - Trivignano
Pieris - Serenissima
Roianese - Muglia F.
Zarja - Ufm Monfalcone

8 Giornata
C.G.Studenti - Roianese
Muglia F. - LavMor/Esperia
Opicina - Pieris
Serenissima - Trivignano
Ufm Monfalcone - Fiumicello
Zarja - Audax S.Rocco

11 Giornata
Audax S.Rocco - Muglia F.
Fiumicello - Zarja
LavMor/Esperia - C.G.Studenti
Pieris - Roianese
Serenissima - Ufm Monfalcone

Trivignano - Opicina

/www friuligol.it

Calendario Under 19 Provinciali Girone B 2023/2024

3 Giornata
Audax S.Rocco - Fiumicello
C.G.Studenti - Muglia F.
Opicina - Ufm Monfalcone
Pieris - LavMor/Esperia
Roianese - Trivignano
Zarja - Serenissima

6 Giornata
C.G.Studenti - Audax S.Rocco
Muglia F. - Pieris
Opicina - Zarja
Serenissima - Fiumicello
Trivignano - LavMor/Esperia
Ufm Monfalcone - Roianese

9 Giornata
Audax S.Rocco - Serenissima
Fiumicello - Opicina
LavMor/Esperia - Ufm Monfalcone
Pieris - C.G.Studenti
Roianese - Zarja
Trivignano - Muglia F.



